
S M A RT  C H O I C E

CATALOG 2019

®



Amerbox Factory

Amerbox European Logistic Center

SMART VALUE
SMART SOLUTION

SMART CHOICE

2



WAREWASHING SYSTEM ................................................ 4-8

 GLASS RACK .......................................................................4

DISHCADDIES .................................................................. 9-11

 SERVICE TROLLEY ............................................................. 9

 PLATE TROLLEY ............................................................... 10

FOOD TRANSPORT ....................................................... 12-18

 THERMOBOX BASIC ........................................................ 12

 THERMOBOX PROFI LINE ............................................... 12

 THERMO CATERING BOX ................................................ 13

 THERMO CATERING CONTAINER .................................. 13

 TOP LOADER .................................................................... 14

 FRONT LOADER ............................................................... 15

 BEVERAGE CONTAINER .................................................. 16

 ICE CADDY ........................................................................ 18

 PIZZA DOUGH BOXES .................................................... 18

FOOD STORAGE ................................................................. 19

 INGREDIENT BIN ............................................................. 19

WASTE MANAGEMENT  ...............................................20-21

 WASTE CONTAINER ........................................................20

CATERING FURNITURE .................................................22-23

 FOLDABLE CATERING FURNITURE .............................. 22

CONTENTS

3



Wash, transport and store – all in one

• AMERBOX racks are easy to handle with 1,3 cm 

overlap area and smooth sides. These racks 

interstack with all racks from major dishrack 

manufacturers.

• Open inside compartments provide thorough circu-

lation of water and cleaning solutions and promote 

quick and thorough drying.

• Extremely durable, long lasting polypropylene built 

to withstand chemicals and high temperatures up to 

2000F (930C).

• Closed external walls are designed for optimum 

cleaning and storage racks keep fi nger and contami-

nants out and reduce risk of breakage and injury.

• Easy to carry, easy to grip handles on all four sides 

as well as smooth overlapping sides and rounded 

corners reduce the risk of injury.

GLASS RACK

WAREWASHING SYSTEM

4



CONVENIENT STORAGE
AND TRANSPORT
Suitably shaped edges of rack allow 
stacking, which reduces the footprint in 
warehouse and increases packing
and transport effi ciency.

Made of polypropylene highly resistant
to detergents and high temperature
(up to 199°F/+93°C)

Easy car and manual
transport

QUICK IDENTIFICATION
OF GLASS
Various colors of base rack bottom help 
quickly identify the type of glass even 
from a distance, without the need to 
remove stacked baskets.HEALTH SAFETY

Full-sided rack and extra options,
namely upper cover and trolley, assure
effi cient and safe transport of glass
and protect it against pests.

NO MORE WET FLOOR
Bath is a strong point of the trolley,
it collects the water dripping from the glass
in the baskets.

FINGERPRINTS-FREE GLASS
Full-sided rack protects the washed
glass against unnecessary touch during
storage or transport to destination,
which reduces the time needed
for additional polishing.

Large perforated bottom
facilitates thorough
penetration of water
and detergent during
washing.

WAREWASHING SYSTEM
PERFECT WASHING AND SANITARY 
STORAGE SYSTEM

Glassware stays clean when in storage, 

therefore no need to re-wash before use.

Open outer wall is closed & keeps out 

pollutions, such as dirty water, viruses, 

insect and pest, contaminant, dust and 

dirty hand. Clean glassware would need 

to be washed again after being polluted, 

it wastes time and money.

HACCP

5

WAREWASHING SYSTEM



Choose the correct dishrack:

+ 2x

+ 3x

+ 4x

+ 5x

3.
54

”5.
20

”

6.
85

”8.
50

”

10
.2

0”

red blue green gray
AMB-00RB-red AMB-00RB-blue AMB-00RB-green AMB-00RB-gray

19.7” x 19.7” x 4”
500 x 500 x 101 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 4”
500 x 500 x 101 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 4”
500 x 500 x 101 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 4”
500 x 500 x 101 mm

red blue green gray brown
AMB-00RB-16 AMB-00RB-25 AMB-00RB-36 AMB-00RB-49 AMB-00RB-09

19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”
500 x 500 x 143 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”
500 x 500 x 143 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”
500 x 500 x 143 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”
500 x 500 x 143 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”
500 x 500 x 143 mm

Measure the maximum height 
of your glass to the top edge of 
rim to determine the compart-
ment height.

Measure the maximum
diameter of your glass 
to determine the number of 
compartments.

ø 4.29”
(ø109 mm)

ø 3.43”
(ø87 mm)

ø 5.83”
(ø148 mm)

ø 2.83”
(ø72 mm)

ø 2.36”
(ø60 mm)

To improve work effi ciency 
and easy identity rack
content choose one of 
the colored base rack.

Basic Rack + Full Drop Extender + x Half Drop Extender

Basic rack
+ First 
extender

1

2

3

6

WAREWASHING SYSTEM



9 compartment 16 compartment 25 compartment 36 compartment 49 compartment
CODE AMB-09E1 AMB-16E1 AMB-25E1 AMB-36E1 AMB-49E1

DIMENSIONS
19.7” x 19.7” x 3”

500 x 500 x 75 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 3”

500 x 500 x 75 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 3”

500 x 500 x 75 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 3”

500 x 500 x 75 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 3”

500 x 500 x 75 mm

Glass Rack Lid Open Extender Rack Dolly Without Handle
CODE AMB-00RC AMB-E300RE AMB-RD01

DIMENSIONS
19.7” x 19.7” x 1.4”
500 x 500 x 35 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 3”
500 x 500 x 75 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 7.1”
500 x 500 x 180 mm

9 compartment 16 compartment 25 compartment 36 compartment 49 compartment
CODE AMB-09E2 AMB-16E2 AMB-25E2 AMB-36E2 AMB-49E2

DIMENSIONS
19.7” x 19.7” x 1.65”
500 x 500 x 42 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 1.65”
500 x 500 x 42 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 1.65”
500 x 500 x 42 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 1.65”
500 x 500 x 42 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 1.65”
500 x 500 x 42 mm

cutlery basket
64 compartment plate

and rack
64 compartment open plate 

and rack
20 compartment

basic rack
CODE AMB-00RF AMB-00RP AMB-00ROP AMB-20RB

DIMENSIONS
19.7” x 19.7” x 4”

500 x 500 x 101 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 4”

500 x 500 x 101 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 4”

500 x 500 x 101 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 4”

500 x 500 x 101 mm

Full Drop Extender

Accessories

Half Drop Extender

7

WAREWASHING SYSTEM



25 COMPARTMENT

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

ø 3.54”
(90 mm)

ø 5.20”
(132 mm)

ø 6.85”
(174 mm)

ø 8.50”
(216 mm)

ø 10.20”
(258 mm)

ø 11.80”
(300 mm)

CASE PACK AMB-00RB-25 AMB-00RB-25
+AMB-25E2

AMB-00RB-25
+2x AMB-25E2

AMB-00RB-25
+3x AMB-25E2

AMB-00RB-25
+4x AMB-25E2

AMB-00RB-25
+5x AMB-25E2

RACK DIMENSION
19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”

500 x 500 x 143 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 7.2”

500 x 500 x 184 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 8.9”

500 x 500 x 225 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 10.5”
500 x 500 x 267 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 12.1”
500 x 500 x 308 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 13.7”
500 x 500 x 349 mm

16 COMPARTMENT

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

ø 3.54”
(90 mm)

ø 5.20”
(132 mm)

ø 6.85”
(174 mm)

ø 8.50”
(216 mm)

ø 10.20”
(258 mm)

ø 11.80”
(300 mm)

CASE PACK AMB-00RB-16 AMB-00RB-16
+AMB-16E2

AMB-00RB-16
+2x AMB-16E2

AMB-00RB-16
+3x AMB-16E2

AMB-00RB-16
+4x AMB-16E2

AMB-00RB-16
+5x AMB-16E2

RACK DIMENSION
19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”

500 x 500 x 143 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 7.2”

500 x 500 x 184 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 8.9”

500 x 500 x 225 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 10.5”
500 x 500 x 267 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 12.1”
500 x 500 x 308 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 13.7”
500 x 500 x 349 mm

36 COMPARTMENT

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

ø 3.54”
(90 mm)

ø 5.20”
(132 mm)

ø 6.85”
(174 mm)

ø 8.50”
(216 mm)

ø 10.20”
(258 mm)

ø 11.80”
(300 mm)

CASE PACK AMB-00RB-36 AMB-00RB-36
+AMB-36E2

AMB-00RB-36
+2x AMB-36E2

AMB-00RB-36
+3x AMB-36E2

AMB-00RB-36
+4x AMB-36E2

AMB-00RB-36
+5x AMB-36E2

RACK DIMENSION
19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”

500 x 500 x 143 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 7.2”

500 x 500 x 184 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 8.9”

500 x 500 x 225 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 10.5”
500 x 500 x 267 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 12.1”
500 x 500 x 308 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 13.7”
500 x 500 x 349 mm

49 COMPARTMENT

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

ø 3.54”
(90 mm)

ø 5.20”
(132 mm)

ø 6.85”
(174 mm)

ø 8.50”
(216 mm)

ø 10.20”
(258 mm)

ø 11.80”
(300 mm)

CASE PACK AMB-00RB-49 AMB-00RB-49
+AMB-49E2

AMB-00RB-49
+2x AMB-49E2

AMB-00RB-49
+3x AMB-49E2

AMB-00RB-49
+4x AMB-49E2

AMB-00RB-49
+5x AMB-49E2

RACK DIMENSION
19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”

500 x 500 x 143 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 7.2”

500 x 500 x 184 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 8.9”

500 x 500 x 225 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 10.5”
500 x 500 x 267 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 12.1”
500 x 500 x 308 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 13.7”
500 x 500 x 349 mm

9 COMPARTMENT

MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

ø 3.54”
(90 mm)

ø 5.20”
(132 mm)

ø 6.85”
(174 mm)

ø 8.50”
(216 mm)

ø 10.20”
(258 mm)

ø 11.80”
(300 mm)

CASE PACK AMB-00RB-09 AMB-00RB-09
+AMB-09E2

AMB-00RB-09
+2x AMB-09E2

AMB-00RB-09
+3x AMB-09E2

AMB-00RB-09
+4x AMB-09E2

AMB-00RB-09
+5x AMB-09E2

RACK DIMENSION
19.7” x 19.7” x 5.6”

500 x 500 x 143 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 7.2”

500 x 500 x 184 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 8.9”

500 x 500 x 225 mm
19.7” x 19.7” x 10.5”
500 x 500 x 267 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 12.1”
500 x 500 x 308 mm

19.7” x 19.7” x 13.7”
500 x 500 x 349 mm

ø 3.43”
(ø87 mm)

ø 4.29”
(ø109 mm)

ø 2.83”
(ø72 mm)

ø 2.36”
(ø60 mm)

ø 5.83”
(ø148 mm)

8

WAREWASHING SYSTEM



4 compartment
cutlery box

CODE AMB-4088B/G

DIMENSIONS
20.5” x 11.4” x 3,7”
520 x 290 x 95 mm

PACKING SIZE
21.3” x 11.8” x 14.8”
540 x 300 x 375 mm

Large three-tier
trolley

CODE AMB-UC332

DIMENSIONS
39.8” x 20.9” x 37.4”

1010 x 530 x 950 mm

PACKING SIZE
35.8” x 22” x 14.8”

910 x 560 x 375 mm

Service trolley is durable and suitable for use in 

different locations, especially ideal for collecting

dishes and plates in the restaurant

SERVICE
TROLLEY

9

DISHCADDIES



up to 50 plates in one stack

front wheels with brakes

HACCP
Medium Multiple Adjustable

Dish Caddy
CODE AMB-ADC2

DIMENSIONS
36.6” x 28.3” x 31.5”
930 x 720 x 800 mm

MATERIAL Polyethylene
COLOR brown / gray

PACKING SIZE
37” x 28.7” x 31.5”

940 x 730 x 800 mm

DESCRIPTION
can hold 4,5’’ (114 mm) to 13’’ (330 mm) plates,

trays, dishes max 6 stacks,
total 300 pcs 6 dividers

• Polyethylene dividers are easy to adjust, fl exible 

confi guration holds a variety of plates.

• Non-marking casters for easy transport of loaded caddy.

• Extremely durable. Heavy duty polyethylene construction 

protects china from chipping, crack or rust.

• Vinyl cover included for sanitary storage.

PLATE TROLLEY

10

DISHCADDIES



CAPACITY
7” to 9” plate

and 5 1⁄2” to 7”
and 4 1⁄2” plate

9” to 13” plates 7” to 9” plates 5 1⁄2” to 7” plates 9” to 13” plate
and 5” plate

7” to 9” plate
and 4 1⁄2” plate

CAPACITY
178 mm to 229 mm
plate and 140 mm 
to 114 mm plate

229 mm to 330 mm
plates

178 mm to 229 mm
plates

140 mm to 178 mm
plates

229 mm to 330 mm
plate and 127 mm 

plate

178 mm to 229 mm
plates and 114 mm

plate
vinyl cover included
for sanitary storage

11

DISHCADDIES



various confi gurations
GN containers

strong
construction

special cover
protects from dirt

ergonomic
handles

ergonomic
handles

2x GN 1/6
2x GN 1/3

6x GN 1/6

2x GN 1/4
1x GN 1/2

1x GN 2/3
1x GN 1/3

2x GN 1/21x GN 1/1

2x GN 1/6 6x GN 1/6

1x GN 1/2 1x GN 1/3

3x GN 1/3 4x GN 1/4

THERMOBOX BASIC

THERMOBOX
PROFI LINE 

• Perfect for transport of hot or cold products.

• The shaped foam polypropylene (EPP) containers offer

high insulation levels.

• Withstands temperatures ranging from 4°F to 230°F 

(-20°C to +110°C).

• With recessed handles at the side.

• Perfect for transport of hot or cold products.

• The special heat-sealed inner lining provides reinforcement, facilitates 

easy cleaning and substantially improves the useful life.

• The thermobox is suitable for containers sizes up to Gastronorm 1/1.

• Expanded polypropylene (EPP) boxes have a sealed structure which 

provides exceptional insulation, up to 50% better than other 

thermoboxes.

• Temperature resistant from 4°F to 230°F (-20°C to +110°C).

• Practical integrated handles allow for comfortable carrying.

• The thermoboxes are stackable both with and without lids.

Thermobox Profi  Line 
CODE AMB-026

CAPACITY 39 L

DIMENSIONS 26.5 x 15.7 x 11.3”
674 x 400 x 287 mm

Thermobox Kitchen Line 
CODE AMB-019

CAPACITY 40 L

DIMENSIONS 23.6 x 15.7 x 11.2”
600 x 400 x 285 mm

12

FOOD TRANSPORTFOOD TRANSPORT



THERMO CATERING 
CONTAINER 
• Ideal for the transportation and storage of hot or cold food

• Ultra-light, closed with a separate front cover

• Fully removable cover for easy loading

• High temperature resistance

• 5 runners for trays GN 1/1

• The distance between runners 65 mm

• Stackable thanks to the embossmed housing

• Rounded corners for safe handling

• Dishwasher safe up to 176°F (+80°C)

Thermo catering box
CODE AMB-UPC08

CAPACITY 66 L

OUTER DIMENSIONS 23.6 x 15.7 x 19.3”
600 x 400 x 490 mm

INSIDE DIMENSIONS 21 x 12.2 x 15.7”
535 x 310 x 400 mm

100 65

150
250

65 40
65 40
65 40
65 65
65 65

13

FOOD TRANSPORTFOOD TRANSPORT



TOP
LOADER
• Made of rugged, stain and scratch-resistant polyethylene, 

use to hold, transport and serve pans for hot and cold food.

• Molded-in handles on all four sides and nylon latches are 

easy to open, close, transport and store.

• Vent caps helps release steam and pressure inside, food 

stays naturally moist

• Pans can be taken out easily via the fi nger notches.

• Trolley is available

Medium Tuba
CODE AMB-UPC150 AMB-UPC200
OUTER
DIMENSIONS

24.8 x 17.3 x 10.2”
630 x 440 x 260 mm

24.8 x 17.3 x 12”
630 x 440 x 305 mm

STORAGE
CAPACITY

1x GN 1/1 – 5.9” (150 mm)
2x GN 1/2 – 5.9” (150 mm)
3x GN 1/3 – 5.9” (150 mm)

1x GN 1/1 – 7.87” (200 mm)
2x GN 1/2 – 7.87” (200 mm)
3x GN 1/3 – 7.87” (200 mm)

COLOR gray gray

Temperature retention
hot

cold

80°C

Initial
temperature

75°C

1 h

72°C

2 h

70°C

3 h

68°C

4 h

176°F 167°F 161°F 158°F 154°F

0°C

Initial
temperature

2°C

1 h

4°C

2 h

5°C

3 gh

6°C
32°F 35°F 39°F 41°F 43°F

4 h

2x GN 1/6
2x GN 1/3

6x GN 1/6

2x GN 1/4
1x GN 1/2

1x GN 2/3
1x GN 1/3

2x GN 1/21x GN 1/1

2x GN 1/6 6x GN 1/6

1x GN 1/2 1x GN 1/3

3x GN 1/3 4x GN 1/4

es.

vent cup

4 latches

14

FOOD TRANSPORTFOOD TRANSPORT



FRONT
LOADER
• Strong, safe and sanitary designed to hold different sizes of 

GN pans, suitable for storage and transportation.

• Durable polyethylene with thick foam insulation keeps food 

safely for 4 hours , without electricity.

• Vent caps on front of doors helps release steam and pressure

inside. Food stays naturally moist.

• Trolley is available.

Single layer heat insulation box Heat preservation box trolley Gasket for AMB-UPC06
CODE AMB-UPC06 AMB-UPT AMB-UPC06G
OUTER
DIMENSIONS

18.7 x 26.8 x 24.4”
477 x 680 x 620 mm

20.8 x 27.9 x 9”
530 x 710 x 230 mm

INSIDE
DIMENSIONS

13.2 x 21 x 19.3”
335 x 533 x 490 mm

COLOR gray/brown gray/brown

s of 

od 

ssure

2 wheels
with brakes

vent cup

door with seal

Temperature retention
hot

cold

80°C

Initial
temperature

75°C

1 h

72°C

2 h

70°C

3 h

68°C

4 h

176°F 167°F 161°F 158°F 154°F

0°C

Initial
temperature

2°C

1 h

4°C

2 h

5°C

3 gh

6°C
32°F 35°F 39°F 41°F 43°F

4 h

15

FOOD TRANSPORTFOOD TRANSPORT



BEVERAGE
CONTAINER
• Insulated drink server

• Ideal for storing, transporting and serving hot and cold drinks

• Four sturdy plastic latches on either side enable easy opening 

or closing and will never rust

•  Drip-proof recessed faucet for easy self-serve access

•  Comes with a sticker label set (coffee, decaffeinated coffee, 

punch, ice tea, hot water, blank) to identity your beverage.

Temperature retention

hot

cold

80°C

Initial
temperature

75°C

1 h

72°C

2 h

70°C

3 h

68°C

4 h

176°F 167°F 161°F 158°F 154°F

0°C

Initial
temperature

2°C

1 h

4°C

2 h

5°C

3 gh

6°C
32°F 35°F 39°F 41°F 43°F

4 h

16

FOOD TRANSPORT



1 inch ultra latch
– with durable plastic box, 

no rust

9.5 inch ultra latch
– wide nylon latches 

which are easy to open 
and close by one hand, 

no rust

Recessed faucet
accommodates

larger cups allows even
dispensing and eliminates

drips. Two position: 
for continuous pouring 

and the other for 
individual dispensing.

Vent cap – pressure 
balance make 

the container easily 
open dispensing

9.4L Drink Server        18L Drink Server       39,7L Drink Server
CODE AMB-9.4LCD AMB-18LCD AMB-45LCD

DIMENSIONS 16.5 x 9 x 18.5”
420 x 230 x 470 mm

16.5 x 9 x 24.4”
420 x 230 x 620 mm

16.5 x 21 x 24.8”
420 x 535 x 630 mm

17

FOOD TRANSPORT



Pizza dough box
CODE AMB-PDB600400 AMB-PDB56590 AMB-PDB56570

CAPACITY 24 L 18 L 14 L
DIMENSIONS INT. 600x400x(H)130 mm 600x400x(H)90 mm 600x400x(H)70 mm
DIMENSIONS 565x365x(H)130 mm 565x365x(H)90 mm 565x365x(H)70 mm

Lid for pizza dough boxes
CODE AMB-CPDB600400
DIMENSIONS 600x400 mm

ICE CADDY

PIZZA DOUGH BOXES

• Interior construction made of rugged, stain 

-and scratch-resistant polyethylene

• Extra thick foam insulation for maximum

temperature retention

• Unique sliding lid slides and under during use

to conserve space

• No assembly required 

Insulated Ice Caddy
CODE AMB-IC110L

CAPACITY 110 L
WEIGHT CAPACITY (ICE) 57 KG

DIMENSIONS 23 x 31.5 x 29.3”
585 x 800 x 745 mm

COLOR gray

2 torsion wheels
with brakes

tapdrip trayscoop

MAX
110 L

18

FOOD TRANSPORT



INGREDIENT BIN
• Steamless construction, round corners and smooth walls 

for easy cleaning.

• Clear lids can slide backward and allow for quick content 

identifi cation

• Strength of structural web construction, enchancing 

the use of life and durability.

• Superwide casters, front and rear swivel.

• Hanging position of the scoop is easy to pick.

Ingredient Bin
CODE AMB-IB98

DIMENSIONS 29.5 x 15.5 x 28”
749 x 394 x 711 mm

CAPACITY 102 L
LOAD CAPACITY (SUGAR) 103 kg
LOAD CAPACITY (FLOUR) 68 kg
WEIGHT 13.93 kg

transparent
cover

scoopfour torsional
wheels

• Stea

for e

• Clea

ident

• Stren

the u

• Supe

• Hang

CODE

DIMENS

CAPACITY
LOAD CA
LOAD CA
WEIGHT

fl our sugar salt risecereal

MAX
103 kg

19

FOOD STORAGE



20

WASTE CONTAINER
• Containers are made of strong plastic for various applications

• The construction doesn’t crack and doesn’t rub off and is

resistant for dents

• Specially designed cover system will facilitate everyday work

WASTE MANAGEMENT

COVER FOR ROUND CONTAINER – 120 L
CODE AMB-CWC120
DIMENSIONS ø580 mm

COVER WITH HOLE FOR ROUND
CONTAINER – 120 L
CODE AMB-CWCH120
DIMENSIONS ø580x(H)80 mm

FLIP OPEN COVER FOR ROUND
CONTAINER – 120 L
CODE AMB-CWCHL120
DIMENSIONS ø580x(H)190 mm

TROLLEY FOR ROUND CONTAINER
– 120 L
CODE AMB-TWC120
DIMENSIONS ø580x(H)130 mm

ROUND WASTE CONTAINER
– 120 L
CODE AMB-WC120
DIMENSIONS ø580x(H)700 mm



21

LID WITH HANDLE FOR SLIM RECTANGLE
CONTAINER 60 L
CODE AMB-CWCOH60 AMB-CWCRH60

rectangular hole round hole
DIMENSIONS 660x470x(H)30 mm 660x470x(H)30 mm

STEP-ON CONTAINER
CODE AMB-RWC68 AMB-RWC87
DIMENSIONS 504x412x(H)673 mm 504x412x(H)820 mm
CAPACITY 68 L 87 L

SLIM RECTANGLE CONTAINER 60 L
CODE AMB-RWC60
DIMENSIONS 660x470x(H)670 mm
CAPACITY 60 L

WASTE CONTAINER
• Waste containers are ideal for throwing away waste without your 

hand using - they will help ensure full hygiene in your kitchen

• Well-fi tted, overlaping cover of container will help to stop odors

WASTE MANAGEMENT



1520

70
0

1830

74
0

810910

810927

BUFFET TABLE WITH FOLDABLE TABLE TOP
• Foldable to suitcase model for easy transporting and storage

• Easy to store and transport foldable furniture for outdoor and indoor use

• Ideal for fairs, events, catering, rental, etc

• Table top made of HDPE polyethylene, frame made of powder coated metal

• Easy to clean and dirt-resistant

CODE AMB-1830740 AMB-1520700

DIMENSIONS 72 x 29.5 x 29.1”
1830 x 750 x 740 mm

59.8 x 27.5 x 29.1”
1520 x 700 x 740 mm

MAX. LOAD 150 KG 150 KG

CODE AMB-540440BL AMB-540440WH

COLOUR black white

DIMENSIONS 21.2 x 17.3 x 33”
540 x 440 x 840 mm

CODE AMB-800

DIMENSIONS ø31.5 x 43.3”
ø800 x 1100 mm

CODE AMB-860 AMB-675

DIMENSIONS 33.8 x 43.3”
ø860 x 1100 mm

26.6 x 43.3”
ø675 x 1100 mm

CATERING CHAIR - BLACK

BAR TABLE ROUND

BAR TABLE ROUND

ø800

FOLDABLE CATERING 
FURNITURE

CATERING CHA

ø675

ø860

AMB-675

AMB-860

22

CATERING FURNITURE



1800

74
0

BUFFET TABLE
Buffet table Buffet table Buffet table round

CODE AMB-1800740 AMB-1220610 AMB-1800740R

DIMENSIONS 70.8 x 29.1 x 29.1”
1800 x 740 x 740 mm

48 x 24 x 29.1”
1220 x 610 x 740 mm

ø70.8 x 29.1”
ø1800 x 740 mm

1220

61
0 ø1800

BUFFET TABLE

BUFFET TABLE

23

CATERING FURNITURE



AMB-00RB-09 ...............................................6
AMB-00RB-16 ................................................6
AMB-00RB-25 ................................................6
AMB-00RB-36 ................................................6
AMB-00RB-49................................................6
AMB-00RB-blue .............................................6
AMB-00RB-brown .........................................6
AMB-00RB-gray .............................................6
AMB-00RB-green ..........................................6
AMB-00RB-red ..............................................6
AMB-00RC .....................................................7
AMB-00RF ......................................................7
AMB-00ROP ...................................................7
AMB-00RP ......................................................7
AMB-019 .......................................................12
AMB-026 ......................................................12
AMB-09E1 ......................................................7
AMB-09E2 ......................................................7

AMB-10LCD .................................................. 17
AMB-1220610 ...............................................23
AMB-1520700 ..............................................21
AMB-16E1 .......................................................7
AMB-16E2 .......................................................7
AMB-1800 ....................................................23
AMB-1800740 ..............................................23
AMB-1800740R ............................................23
AMB-1830740 ..............................................22
AMB-18LCD .................................................. 17

AMB-20LCD .................................................. 17
AMB-20RB ......................................................7
AMB-25E1 .......................................................7
AMB-25E2 .......................................................7

AMB-36E1 .......................................................7
AMB-36E2 .......................................................7

AMB-4088B/G ...............................................9
AMB-45LCD .................................................. 17
AMB-49E1 .......................................................7
AMB-49E2 ......................................................7

AMB-540440BL ...........................................23
AMB-540440WH .........................................23

AMB-675 .......................................................22

AMB-800 ......................................................22
AMB-860 ......................................................22

AMB-9.4LCD ................................................. 17

AMB-ADC2 ...................................................10

AMB-CPDB600400 .....................................18
AMB-CWC120 ............................................. 20
AMB-CWCH120 ........................................... 20
AMB-CWCHL120 ......................................... 20

AMB-CWCOH60 ..........................................21
AMB-CWCRH60 ...........................................21

AMB-E300RE .................................................7

AMB-IB98 .....................................................19
AMB-IC110L ..................................................18

AMB-PDB600400 ........................................18
AMB-PDB56570 ...........................................18
AMB-PDB56590 ...........................................18

AMB-RD01 ......................................................7
AMB-RWC60 ................................................21
AMB-RWC68 ................................................21
AMB-RWC87 ................................................21

AMB-UC332 ....................................................9
AMB-UPC06 .................................................15
AMB-UPC08 .................................................13
AMB-UPC06G ...............................................15
AMB-UPC150................................................14
AMB-UPC200 ...............................................14
AMB-UPT ......................................................15

AMB-TWC120 .............................................. 20

AMB-WC120 ................................................ 20

9.4 L drink server ......................................... 17
10 L drink server .......................................... 17
18 L drink server .......................................... 17
20 L drink server .......................................... 17
39,7 L drink server ....................................... 17

B
Bar table round ......................................22, 23
Beverage container ......................................16
Buff et table ...................................................23
Buff et table with foldable table top ...........22

C
Catering chair - black ..................................23
Catering chair - white ..................................23
Cover for round container .......................... 20
Cover with hole for round container ......... 20
Cutlery box .....................................................9

D
Dish caddy ....................................................10

F
Flip open cover for round container .......... 20

Foldable catering furniture .........................22
Front loader ..................................................15
Full drop extender .........................................7

G
Gasket for AMB-UPC06 ...............................15
Glass rack ...................................................... 4
Glass rack accessories ...................................7
Glass rack lid ..................................................7

H
Half drop extender .........................................7
Heat preservation box trolley .....................15

I
Insulated ice caddy ......................................18

L
Large three-tier trolley ..................................9
Lid with handle for slim rectangle container .. 21

O
Open extender ...............................................7

P
Plate trolley ..................................................10

R
Rack dolly without handle ............................7
Round waste container .............................. 20

S
Service trolley ................................................9
Single layer heat insulation box .................15
Slim rectangle container .............................21
Step-on container ........................................21

T
Th ermo catering box ...................................13
Th ermobox Basic Kitchen Line ...................12
Th ermobox Profi  Line ..................................12
Top loader .....................................................14
Trolley for round container ........................ 20

W
Waste container .......................................... 20

INDEX

24





www.amerbox.com
Contact us: sales@amerbox.com 

S M A RT  C H O I C E


